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Sapne Aap Ke Bharosa Apno Ka

CAPITAL LIMITED

ICL/CMPL/2018-19/ 121 Dated; if^February, 2019

To

Department of Corporate Affairs

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalai Street,

Mumbai-400001

Subject: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations. 2015

Scrip Code: 526871

ISIN:INE017E01018

Dear Sir,

We are to write this letter pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed a copy of newspaper

publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter/nine months ended

on 3l" December, 2018 which was published in "The Financial Express" (English) and
"Awam EHind" (Hindi) on 09^*^ February, 2019.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

•«/

mit^^^^i
Oein* to

Puneet Seh^al

Company secretary

ACS:12557

For Int^Capi

End: As above

INTEC CAPITAL LTD.

CIN:L74899DL1994PLC057410

Regd. Off: 708,Manjusha Building, 57 Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019. T+91-11-4652 2200/300 F+91-11-46
www.inteccapital.coffl
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CAPITAL LIMITED

8APNE AAPKE, 8HAR0SA APNO KA

INTEC CAPITAL LIMITED
(CIN;L74899DLig94PLC057410)

R«B(>Otfics: 708, Manjueha. 87 Nehru Place, New Delhl-IIO 019, Webslterwww.lnteccapital.cojn, Email for investors;
, compllanceofflcar@ln(eccapltal.com

Slatemant ofStandalone Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended December 31,2018
prepared In compliance with Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013
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Pwauilara Quarter ended
Dec 31,2018

Quarter ended

Sep30,2ai8
Quarter ended

Dec 31,2017
NineHoiilhs snilec

Dec 31,2018
NlneUoMhttivM

Dec 31,2017
Year ended

March 31,2018

Uraudltsd Unaudited Unauittted UnaudHad Unaudited Autfilsd

hieoine

Revenue from c^wstions
Olher inconw

474.73

243.31
820,29

1733
1J238,69

528.54
2.004,88

322.08
4,357,34

528.25

.^338,13
, 886,96

Total revamie (1) 718.IW 838,22 1,783.23 2326,73 4,8B5J9 '6,025.99
2 Eipertses

Employee Denelit expenses
Finance costs
OepraoaliDn andamodisatlon expense
Otfier sipsnse (refer note2)

174.72
413.92

10.01

6^1.65

165.81
561.07

12,90

171.97

200,13

828.69
12,17

896.10

530.37
1,587.24

35.18
1,164.77

634.40

2,759,28
40,93

2,415,89

j

921.08
,3,431.83
' 52.95
4,387.82

TotalSKpanses (H) 1.250,2» 901,7S 1,S34JI9 3,317,53 8,850.50 ' 9,M3.e<
3 (Lossll^ronibefixe priorperiod ttems(|||^(|)^||] (e2,2S) (283.53) (imB6) (990,79) (964,91) (3,3«e.a9)
i Prior period Items (IV)

- - (112.97)
c (Losslff-ram before tax(VHnil-flV) (S32J5) (263,53) (170.86) (990.79) (1,«77,8S) (3,388.89)
6 Taxexpense

Current Ta;<
Oefertecl Tax (113.59) 10.74

(10.35)
(40.31) 78.82

4.57

(273.88) (3M.19)
Totaltax expanse (VI) (113,59) 10.74 (50.81) 79.S2 (269,31) (W0.19)

7 (LossVProfll after lax (V)-(Vq (418,«6) (274,27) (120.25) (1,070.61) (896.57) (3,02840)
Paid-up equity sharec^iel (f^cevfslus of
Rs.iQ'-each)

1,33e.S3 1,836,63 1.836.83 1,83S.S3 1,838.63 1,63e.63

8 Earnings paiequity ^isra'
Mc^al Value ofshare
Basic
Diluted

10.00

(2.28)
(2:28)

lO.lK

(1.«)
•(1.4S)

10.00

(0.85)
(0,651

10,00
(6.9S)
(5.83)

10.00
(4.40)
(4.40)

10.00

(16.49)
(16.49)

1 Tits oneuiJilefl slenflalons financial resulis for Die quanet and ning mofiBisperioa enfled OseemBDrSI, JOlfi haVa besn reviswed by Sw Aiajil CominltteB and silbssouaiKy
appftvsd by IheBoardofDtreclors atIheir rsspecbus mesCngs hsid on FebruaiyS,2019.

Company was cateaolseii as 'Systermoall/ Importenl Non-Deposit tekirig Non-Banhnig Finandal Compsny' 1111 ManSi 31,2019, however, as ihe lolsl assets of the Company
J-0". Ihe audltea finandal results ssgt Marcti 31, 2018, are less lhar Rs. 500 ciofes, it Is now oetegorised as'NoivSyslarilcally Important Non-OBposit taking Non-aankJno
Flfistiual Company w.ef.Aptii 01,2018 rn terras of RBI Master OTOOtion ONBR.P0.007rt)3.10,1l9/20ie-17<latBdS^Iembef01,2016. &je to change in ihecategOT »iers Is
SWUW in Sie assets dasslficaiBin nottrs for Non-Perfbnnirig Aswts es psfDwafofesBid RBI PiraoBsn, whlcii hasfeaiUed in increase in Non-Perfoming Assets by R«. 336,70
hWis ,88;atDecOTbBf 31,2018 and lietraase in pto^stonfefNon-Psrframing Assatsby Rs. 27a IskliB aidRe, 8te611a«i5for Ihewrier and nine nionaisnelfiSi ended
^cembw 31, .2018 res^alively, and the Company's grosa Non-Parft»minB Assets is Rs. 17495.67 lalihs as a) Deoembw Si, ZOHeaftd ftfcfctal.piwision (w NotvPertbrming

spectficpovislonfsconsideredneoesssiybsfedonManagsmM'sbWdsfimtrtBCflherscavsratili^

3 ThemMbusine8sofmsConipaiy'Blinanctn8.AssoiSi,lhei«arflnDseBar3lsiBpoilablesegmBnts88parAcco(ji!ln9Slanaard-i7'SagmeniRepon)ng'noli(ledundetseclon
133ofthe CompaniesAcl 2013. read BastfterwiBiMragraptiiTofDieCampanl«8(Acoounl) Rules, 2014and the ConipantelAccounenaStKidardsjAmendtrenlRules, 2016,9$
ainsnddd.

4 ngiras fcr previous gustier /peilod Iyear ftave been regrouped andtor reaassrfied whsrever considered necB»aiy, to conftmi to current quarter's / period's dasafication

For and on behalf of the Board of Okeclors
Sdf-

SanjeevCoel
PI»Ba;Nawt>alhi I (Managing Dlfector)
jtotedjfyuary08,2019 • DIN-00028702
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LIMIT'feO

®*"*E AA^KE, BHABOSA APNO KA

iilucd [pilSi^s
CIN; L74S09DLm4PL<;574ia

WWB JOB, mpit. 57-^.iUlM •1HI01«

2013_( 3T3?I# -III) ^ si^qifR if ^ t5BTj TH^i
-_f«nw ftin^wiTO

31 ftw, 2018 MfirtST, 2018
I^Hiil?wra «Hiw | -Aui^ «iiw

31 tW«T, 2017 I31 ftWT, 2018 Slftwr, 2017
toriri*

4?4,73
243.31

71t.M

171.72

413,82
10.01

651,65

1,2S0.29

($3225)

(S!2.2S)

(113.59)

(113.a)

f.838.fi3

10-00
(2-28)
(2i8J

620.28.

17,93

838.22

165,81
551.07

12.90':
17167

901.7$

(2U,5^

(2S3.S3)

10,74

10.74

(274i7)

1,fl38.63.

10.00
('.*9)
.(l.«^

L

1,236.69
526,54

1,763^

200.13

12.17

695.10

1,934J»

(170i6)

(10.30)
(40.31)

(S0.S1)

(12055)

1.636.63

10,00
(0.63)
(0.65)

2.004.6$
322.06

2,326.73

530.37
1^7.24

. 35.1618.7'38Tc 6(('.*9))Tj2 0 0 6.25019401.341601 Tm
(695.10401 460104.1197 0 0 796 9 565053 373.44013,10.15326,54)Tj
0.05 T976.9714 0 0 7 0 940.3003 373.4401(m79}^7.241,B7e(.(li12055))Tj
0 Tc 6.7 0 0 745 424.2413 365.7601 Tm
(1.636.63)Tj
6.2501 0 0 6.25019031.94.7 265.7601 (J(. 3710,00)Tj
-0.035 Tc 6.6964 0 0 79.j
-0.6333 495.8401 T53 3(2-28))Tj
0 Tc 8.15 0 0 3703252 0 5962373.4401{53 .(l36.632U,5^3165 ('.*9)


